
NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS 
S?, NATORAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 
1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD 

AZTEC NM 67410 
(605) 334-6178 FAX: (505) 3346170 

.,ap://amnrd,stat9.nmlus/ocd/Dlslrlct lll/3dlslttc.hlm

BRADENHEAD TEST REPORT
(submit 1 copy to above address)

Date of Test -l-TTV7!_______  _ Operator -N #30-0.

Property Name <7?W-- k. _Well No.^OS _Location: UnitP Section \ Township \~) Range 

Well Stati^^hut-Ino^Producing) Initial PSI: Tubing Intermediate Casing0/^ Bradenhead (?) 

OPEN BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH

PRESSURE
Testing Bradenhead INTERM

BH Int Csg . Int

FLOW CHARACTERISTICS 
BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE

5 min

10 min_ 

15 min_ 

20 min 

25 min

30 min

0 a

0 0

0

If brndenhead flowed water, check all of the descriptions tiiat annlv below:

CLEAR FRESH SALTY SULFUR BLACK

5 MINUTE SHUT-IN PRESSURE BRADENHEAD Q
REMARKS:

INTERMEDIATE

' 5 / L*- .

A'JG 19 ?.0W

district m


